For more information (03) 9967 1970
Innovators in Sustainable Solutions Global Green Environmental
leads Australia's environmental sector through continuous
product innovation, delivering superior performance for
revegetation, erosion control and land restoration.
2026

Weather Protection: Shields seedlings from extreme
temperatures while maintaining optimal growing conditions.
Easy Installation: Simple design with secure locking system.
Sustainability & Design
Premium Recycled Material: Sourced from high-quality
packaging, diverted from landfill.
Thickness: 1.25mm for strength and resilience.
Secure Fastening: Unique tongue-and-slot locking with non-tear
stake ports for quick, stable installation.
Versatile Stake Options: "V" locking tabs allow multiple stake
choices, eliminating the need for a specific type.
(2 stakes recommended)
GREENPOD330
PRE-ASSEMBLED
330mm high x 105mm dia 25pk
GREENPOD400 400mm high x 137mm dia 25pk
GREENPOD450 450mm high x 170mm dia 25pk
GREENPOD600  600mm high x 210mm dia 25pk
GREENPOD1000 1000mm high x 205mm dia 10pk
GREENPOD1200 1200mm high x 250mm dia 10pk
Tree Guards: GreenPOD
Longevity & Breakdown
Not all fibrous materials are equal – GreenPOD is made from high
quality paper packaging off cuts which undergoes advanced
mechanical processing to extract the fibre. This fibre is then
processed and compressed to provide a superior durable product.
No plastic coating, no delamination in the field. Breakdown starts
at the base over 18+ months, influenced by soil microbes and
environmental conditions, ensuring a gradual, natural decomp.
JutePro Weedmats
Biodegradable  weedmats made from jute. Designed with a center slit
for the plant and with 5 slots for stake positions to suit all guard types.
JUTEPRO225 JutePRO Weedmat - 225mm x 225mm 100pk
JUTEPRO370 JutePRO Weedmat - 370mm x 370mm 100pk
JUTEPRO600 JutePRO Weedmat - 600mm x 600mm 50pk
JUTEPRO900 JutePRO Weedmat - 900mm x 900mm 25pk
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 4
Tree Guards
Bio Carton guards
Global Green’s new revolutionary biodegradable milk carton style

Ideal for conservation and reforestation projects, these guards
are both cost-effective and practical.
Biodegradable (Certified) option available (MILK2B)
MILK2 2lt Tree guard - 95 x 95 x 300mm - White 250pk
MILK2B 2lt Biodegradable Tree guard -
95 x 95 x 300mm - White
250pk
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 5
MeshPro Guard "Extra Wide"
guard
MeshPRO Guards by Global Green are designed to give land managers
longer protection with less intervention. Their wider size allows more
internal growth, and the larger diamond apertures helps harden plants
and reduce plant damage during removal while still deterring browsing.
Black Diamond
TGMESHPRO45W Mesh guard 45cm X 50cm (laid flat)  20pk
TGMESHPRO60W Mesh guard 60cm X 50cm (laid flat) 20pk
TGMESHPRO90W Mesh guard 90cm X 50cm (laid flat) 20pk
TGMESHPRO120W Mesh guard 120cm X 50cm (laid flat) 20pk
BioPRO Mesh
An inovation in tree guards, by transforming waste cooking
oil into high-performance bioplastic mesh through advanced
bacterial fermentation. This breakthrough process diverts waste

roller - takes just
seconds to form the
mesh into a cylinder -
saving labour & time.
Available to buy or hire!
1 2
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 7
Tree Guards
Flat packed to enable efficient freight and transport to project
sites with up to 200 on a single pallet
•	 Fast to install – about 10 minutes per plant
•	 Long lasting and reusable
•	 Guard sheets can be joined to create different configurations of
guard size
•	 Can be used "in paddock"
TGMSHEK1145 MESH EKIDNA 114.5cm tall 1
TGMSHEK1700 MESH EKIDNA - 170cm tall 1
EzyGuard: Reusable Tree guard
Welded seam ready to pop open and insert stake. EZYguard’s
unique patented InstaLOCK clamps the stake secure to prevent
spinning when using a normal hardwood stake, saving the cost of
custom-made stakes as used on conventional flute guards.
Features an additional stake slot to secure the guard when using
bamboo stake or in very high wind areas and potential animal rubbing.
EZYGuard450 Tree guard 450Hx200mm sides 50pk
Ezyguard450W Tree guard 450Hx300mm sides. 25pk
EZYGuard600 Tree guard 600Hx300mm sides 50pk
EZYGuard900 Tree guard 900Hx300mm sides 25pk
EZYGuard1200 Tree guard 1200Hx300mm sides 25pk
Ekidna Steel Guard
Ekidna steel mesh with spike barrier for large animal protection.
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 8
BamPro Stakes
Stakes are milled from large bamboo, sawn and pointed and have
a hardwood stake profile as an alternative to hardwood stakes.
BAMPRO751220 Bamboo Stake  75cm 12x20mm 25pk
BAMPRO751523 Bamboo Stake 75cm 15x23mm 25pk
BAMPRO901220 Bamboo Stake 90cm 12x20mm 25pk
BAMPRO901523 Bamboo Stake 90cm 15x23mm 25pk
BAMPRO1201525 Bamboo Stake 120cm 15x25mm 25pk
BAMPRO1501525 Bamboo Stake 150cm 15x25mm 25pk
Huge range of quality BamPro stakes available.
Stakes - BamPRO An alternative to hardwood stakes
Hardwood Stakes
18x25mm & 25x25mm profiles
HW752518 Hardwood Stakes 75cm 25x18mm 50pk
HW902518 Hardwood Stakes 90cm 25x18mm 10pk
HW902525 Hardwood Stakes 90cm 25x25mm 25pk
HW1202518 Hardwood Stakes 120cm 25x18mm 10pk
HW1202525 Hardwood Stakes 120cm 25x25mm 10pk
HW1502518 Hardwood Stakes 150cm 25x18mm 10pk
HW1502525 Hardwood Stakes 150cm 25x25mm 10pk
HW1802525 Hardwood Stakes 180cm 25x25mm 10pk
Bamboo Canes
Includes painted tips for eye safety and marking. Canes are provided
unwrapped to minimize packaging waste. Top quality and consistency.
BAM60810 Bamboo Canes 60cm 8-10mm dia 500pk
BAM601012 Bamboo Canes 60cm 10-12mm dia 250pk
BAM751012 Bamboo Canes 75cm 10-12mm dia 250pk
BAM901012 Bamboo Canes 90cm 10-12mm dia 250pk
BAM901113 Bamboo Canes 90cm 11-13mm dia 250pk
BAM1201012 Bamboo Canes 120cm 10-12mm dia 250pk
BAM1201214 Bamboo Canes 120cm 12-14mm dia 150pk
BAM1201416 Bamboo Canes 120cm 14-16mm dia 100pk
BAM1501214 Bamboo Canes 150cm 12-14mm dia 200pk
BAM1501416 Bamboo Canes 150cm 14-16mm dia 100pk
BAM2101618 Bamboo Canes 210cm 16-18mm dia 100pk
WHITE TIPS
FOR INSTALLER
EYE SAFETY
12x20mm 15x23mm

•	 Supports compliance &
ESG goals.
BamPRO stakes provides
strength and durability
like hardwood, without the
environmental downsides, and
with the added benefit of being
safer and more sustainable.
Hardwood
Bamboo
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 9
Large Format Bamboo BamPro Stake - Square
Stakes are milled from large bamboo, sawn and pointed. Stakes have a hardwood stake profile as an alternative to
hardwood stakes.
Stakes - Large Format
HW1503838 Hardwood Stakes 150cm 38x38mm
HW1505050 Hardwood Stakes 150cm 50x50mm
HW1803838 Hardwood Stakes 180cm 38x38mm
HW1805050 Hardwood Stakes 180cm 50x50mm
HW2103838 Hardwood Stakes 210cm 38x38mm
HW2105050 Hardwood Stakes 210cm 50x50mm
HW2403838 Hardwood Stakes 210cm 38x38mm
HW2405050 Hardwood Stakes 240cm 50x50mm
Large format Hardwood Stakes: 38 - 50mm profiles
Our selection includes hardwood stakes (both painted and unpainted).
Greenwell Tree Collars
Ideal for assisting Councils, Urban Foresters and Landscapers
to help efficiently water and protect the base of trees during
establishment.
GWELL52L Greenwell Tree collar - Large - 600mm top
opening - 52 litre Black or Green Colour
GWELL26L Greenwell Tree collar – Standard – 430mm
top opening - 26 litre Black or Green Colour
Hardwood
Bamboo
Bamboo
Bamboo
SOLID BAMBOO (stained black with bio-stain)
BAMPRO1203838B 120cm 38x38mm 4pk
BAMPRO1503838B 150cm 38x38mm 4pk
BAMPRO1803838B 180cm 38x38mm 4pk
BAMPRO2103838B 210cm 38x38mm 4pk
LAMINATED BAMBOO (stained black with bio-stain)
BAMPRO1504545B 150cm 45x45mm 4pk
BAMPRO1804545B 180cm 45x45mm 4pk
BAMPRO2104545B 210cm 45x45mm 4pk
BAMPRO2404545B 240cm 45x45mmm 4pk
LAMINATED BAMBOO (Natural colour)
BAMPRO1202525 120cm 25x25mm 10pk
BAMPRO1502525 150cm 25x25mm 10pk
BAMPRO1802525 180cm 25x25mm 10pk
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 10
JutePro: Thick-Mat
Thick-Mat erosion and weed control.
750-850gsm

Natural lignin in the coconut fibre stands up to harsh Australian
sun, salt spray, temperature extremes, and weather exposure
that degrades lesser products.
Long Service Life
Expect up to 5 years in high-traffic, high-exposure applications,
5-7+ years in moderate conditions. When eventual replacement
is needed, simply add a new layer—the legacy matting continues
providing subsurface stabilization.
•	 No removal required.
•	 No disposal costs.
•	 No environmental impact.
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 15
greenMAT Weedmats
GreenMAT weedmat, made from recycled paper & Innovative slit
to easily install around seedling.
GREENMAT220 Greenmat 220x220mm
Recycled paper
50pk
GREENMAT365 Greenmat 365x330mm
Recycled paper
25pk
JutePro Weedmats
Biodegradable  weedmats made from jute. Designed with a

•	 Includes sturdy clip to securely fasten guard to
wire on windy sites
G
EN
UINE
S
n
a p M ax
Same length SnapMax,
different wire heights.
Height adjustability
SnapMax comes with extra length
so you can adjust height to the wire
in case of ground variation.
SnapMax Vine guard
SNAP1200 Fits wire height 1200 to 1260mm 50pk
SNAP1100 Fits wire height 1100 to 1160mm 50pk
SNAP1000 Fits wire height 1000 to 1060mm 50pk
SNAP900  Fits wire height 900 to 960mm 50pk
SNAP850  Fits wire height 850 to 910mm 50pk
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 18
Trellising straps
SnapHook straps are ideal for attaching vine guards or tree crops
to trellis wires. For use in the:

Sprayguard
Snapmax Sprayguards come pre-assembled ready to press
open and install over newly planted vines and other plants. Uv
stabilised HDPE 400gsm.
•	 Includes bamboo stake slots for support.
•	 Made from durable tear resistant UV stabilised PE.
•	 Reusable year after year
•	 Can be supplied unassembled and other sizes available by
order.
SpringWrap
Widely used in all tree crops to protect the trunk and prevent
shoots.
Ideal for macadamia and all nut trees, citrus and other tree crops.
Simply pull open, position & the guard re-coils back into shape
around the tree when released. UV Stabilised White Polyethylene.
SPRINGW300 300mm 7200per pallet 200pk
SPRINGW400 400mm 6000per pallet 200pk
SPRINGW450 450mm 4800per pallet 200pk
SPRINGW500 500mm 4800per pallet 200pk
SPRINGW600 600mm 3600per pallet 200pk
SPRINGW900 900mm 2400per pallet 200pk
SprayPods
SprayPOD – Simple and easy to install , SprayPod is the natural way to
protect and grow healthy Vines and Horticultural Crops.
•	 Made from heavy duty, 100% recycled paper board.
•	 SprayPOD doesn’t have plastic coatings, so it protects the
surrounding environment
•	 Life expectancy of 18 months+ (Can vary with irrigation)
recycled paper breaks down during growth of seedling
•	 SprayPODs natural colour reduces the visual impact
•	 SprayPODs shelters seedling from intense weather and heat
fluctuations yet provides the perfect growing environment
SPRAYPOD500 Recycled paper board 500x137mm
Pack of 25
Horticulture guards
SPRAYG400A 400mm Height - with stake slots 100pk
SPRAYG450A 450mm Height - with stake slots 100pk
SPRAYG500A 500mm Height - with stake slots 100pk
SPRAYG600A 600mm Height - with stake slots 100pk
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 20
For more information (03) 9967 1970
GlobalGreen.com.au